
Der Artikel nr1

Dobierz właściwy Artikel

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Grund

A - der

B - die

C - das

2. Geschichte

A - der

B - die

C - das

3. Krankcheit

A - der

B - die

C - das

4. Angst

A - der

B - die

C - das

5. Staatsbürgerschaft

A - der

B - die

C - das

6. Stiftung

A - der

B - die

C - das
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7. Zwilling

A - der

B - die

C - das

8. Universität

A - der

B - die

C - das

9. Anfang

A - der

B - die

C - das

10. Kurs

A - der

B - die

C - das

11. Verein

A - der

B - die

C - das

12. Wort

A - der

B - die

C - das

13. Fehler

A - der
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B - die

C - das

14. Karte

A - der

B - die

C - das

15. Regel

A - der

B - die

C - das

16. Übung

A - der

B - die

C - das

17. Satz

A - der

B - die

C - das

18. Medien

A - der

B - die

C - das

19. Fernsehen

A - der

B - die

C - das
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20. Program

A - der

B - die

C - das

21. Film

A - der

B - die

C - das

22. Sendung

A - der

B - die

C - das

23. Quiz

A - der

B - die

C - das

24. Schrift

A - der

B - die

C - das

25. Zeitung

A - der

B - die

C - das
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Der Artikel nr1

Dobierz właściwy Artikel

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. B

4. B

5. B

6. B

7. A

8. B

9. A

10. A

11. A

12. C

13. A

14. B

15. B

16. B

17. A

18. B

19. C

20. C

21. A

22. B

23. C

24. B

25. B
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